1° Netto
2° Netto

1° Netto
2° Netto

1° Lordo
1° Ladies
1° Seniores

NEAREST TO THE
PIN ASSOLUTO 8/17
DRIVING CONTEST
FEMMINILE 5/14
DRIVING CONTEST
MASCHILE 5/14

FOGLIO PREMIAZIONI

GOLF CLUB TERME DI GALZIGNANO
15° TROFEO "ALEF GROUP"
domenica 18 maggio 2025

1° CATEGORIA
MICHELE CARRARO MONTECCHIA GOLF
GAETANO BATTILANA MONTECCHIA GOLF

2° CATEGORIA

ANTONIO MAGRIN MONTECCHIA GOLF
MARIO VOLPE MONTECCHIA GOLF
GIOVANNI BRUNO MONTECCHIA GOLF
MARINA BASSAN MONTECCHIA GOLF
VITTORIO ROMANO VERONA

VEGGIAN GIANFRANCO 1,21 M.

CARLIN GIULIA 219 M.

PIETRO DELLA MEA 255 M.

38
36

40
39

36
34
39



