## **FOGLIO PREMIAZIONI**

## **GOLF CLUB TERME DI GALZIGNANO**

## 15° TROFEO "ALEF GROUP" domenica 18 maggio 2025

## 1° CATEGORIA

1° Netto	MICHELE CARRARO	MONTECCHIA GOLF	38
2° Netto	GAETANO BATTILANA	MONTECCHIA GOLF	36
2° CATEGORIA			
1° Netto	ANTONIO MAGRIN	MONTECCHIA GOLF	40
2° Netto	MARIO VOLPE	MONTECCHIA GOLF	39
1° Lordo	GIOVANNI BRUNO	MONTECCHIA GOLF	36
1° Ladies	MARINA BASSAN	MONTECCHIA GOLF	34
1° Seniores	VITTORIO ROMANO	VERONA	39
NEAREST TO THE PIN ASSOLUTO 8/17	VEGGIAN GIANFRANCO	1,21 M.	
DRIVING CONTEST FEMMINILE 5/14	CARLIN GIULIA	219 M.	
DRIVING CONTEST MASCHILE 5/14	PIETRO DELLA MEA	255 M.	